add order on file $\mathbf{R}'/$ FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT A 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 TOMORROW TODAY! D Pendleton, 46064-0059 778-7544 TN 22-28387.00 Nº 2016 APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT Date Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance Mead Owner Name 1839 Raccoon Property Address Way Hickory Hills LOL # 30 P.O. Box Town Pendleton ____, IN Zip Code 46064 Well 🖌 City Water Phone 5 700.00 9/7/95 Tap on Fee Paid availability fee 2,000.00 4/18/94 s_ 25.00 9/7/95 Inspection fee paid inter. line fee 1243.50 3/2/94 Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential ____, Commercial _ ____, Industrial _____, or Governmental/ Institutional . User Information All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Date inspected 5-8-95 Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe 7 PUL North Type Pipe _ Basement Yes 🔥 No No ¥ Sump Pump Yes Downspout to Ground YesX No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes NoX Contractor C+G Connet Special Conditions Existing Home_ Sh Shash New Construction

Rev. 11/84



PATRICIA A. MEAD 5763 N. RAIDER RD. MIDDLETOWN, IN 47356 1472 1994 71-7257/2749 Pay to the Orderot net Mans MIG \$2000.00 us 0 Dollars INDEPENDENT FED. CREDIT UNION ANDERSON, INDIANA 46014 For light the t? Un 1 1:2749725791: **a**s s b o 2 ŝ

4

T

20

.

L

ACCOUNT NUMBER	·	CODE:
CUSTOMER NAME	۱	
SERVICE ADDRS	:	
FORWARD ADDRS	:	
OWNER INFO		10
	PHONE NO.	
OUT DATE	CIRCLE ONE:	SOLD RENTED
Penalty Other	TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	
	CUSTOMER IN	
ACCOUNT NUMBER	: DAY TIME PHO	ONE :
CUSTOMER NAME(S SS#(s)	mead	
SERVICE ADDRS	۲	
MAILING ADDRS IN DATE	: 5763 N. Raider Road, Middl (IF DIFFERENT THAN ABOVE) : ADMIN LETTER: MONT	etour 47356
CALCULATIONS	:TOAMOUNT	
OTHER INFO	: lot 30, Achory Hills	

CUSTOMER OUT

٠

ï

e -

1

ч 1

.



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT P.O. Box 59 • 9378 S. 650 West • Pendleton, Indiana 46064-0059 • (317) 778-7544

February 24, 1997

Mrs. Patricia Mead 1839 Raccoon Way Pendleton, IN 46064

Dear Mrs. Mead:

This is in response to your undated post card to the District that questioned the recent monthly billing to your new home in Hickory Hills - East.

Our records indicate that your sewer service line from the house was connected to our sanitary system on September 8, 1995.

At the time a new service line is connected to our sanitary system, the customer's name and service address are entered into our billing system and monthly bills begin the next billing cycle. Non-occupancy is not a factor.

We do have a provision for deferment if the house is determined to be unlivable. Our definition of an unlivable house is if there is no water service to the house from a municipal water system, or from an active private water well or if there are no sinks or kitchen/bath fixtures in-place or no service from all other utilities. If the customer notifies the District that the home is unlivable and this is verified by an inspection of the house by a District Employee, an entry to the billing system can be deferred.

If you would contact me and arrange for an inspection of the house, I would gladly meet you there and further discuss your situation.

Sincerely,

J.F. Rowlett

General Manager

JFR/tkh

1.

for told me the sewer Charge bigan when some one moved into a house, This you send me a bill? Glould you mind to tell me what this charge is for? #32-28387.00 Ideal what trying to but miter cometicon

2.11.5

1 N

ACCOUNT NUMBER		PENDLETON, INDIANA 460 SERVICE	ADDRESS	PRESORTED FIRST CLASS MAIL U.S. POSTAGE PAID		
22-28387.00		1839 RACCOON WAY		PENDLETON, IN, 46064 PERMIT #9		
BILLING DATE 10/31/96 CODE USAGE 3 SGI		SERVICE FROM	SERVICE TO	MEAD, PATRICIA		
		SERVICE SUL/FAM	AMOUNT	1839 RACCOON WAY		
		and the second se	and the second second			
	1	12 day	hard ward	PENDLETON IN 46064-9064		
	(10 day	June un to			
_	(Unclaimed	SON CHECKED	46064-9064 ACCOUNT NUMBER 22-28387.00 SERVICE ADDRESS 1839 RACCOON WAT		
A		OR THIS I	Refused	46064-9064 ACCOUNT NUMBER 22-28387.00 SERVICE ADDRESS 1839 RACCUUN WAT		

Patricia a. Mead 5763 N Raider Road Middletoron, In 47356

Jall Creek Daste District; page 10g2 may 10, 1997 First I receive a helling for 27.36 for service (which I did not use in the house under construction) the due date was Nov 15,96. I phoned your office and was told the service charge begins when you more in and someone thought you moved in . I was told to contact ejow Affice when I moved in and you would ligin billing me when I moved in. Then when I did not pay (as you did instruct I should not) you sent a bill for \$27.36 plust 2.74 late charge (due date for this billing Feb-15,97. Irespondal to this billing with a POST DATE D post card. your response was hasecally of I had lights I owned a server bill. I find contractors or non occupied lowes listic for sale are NOT paying sur bills. The next billing Precieved wosfor 57.46+60.20 pastdue, This due date was 3-15-97. My attorny did contact your oper. and by the 4-15-97 Billing the Charged had jumped to 87.97+90.71 past due !! What an intentional screw up!

an e thair A ch

By TEEL & I YAM JECEINE

TPPI, det May 10, 1997

To my relation at 5763 7. Raide There you der anding ejour conceptation

22-38387.00 Patricie Nr 200

Enclosed is a payment (sound onder) priver bill for no punce of I due not puncted print. Payment of 82.08 (- 3 mentrie 37.36) Jou gamery 97, Filmeny 97 and March 197: Your office said I and met oue Under dures I mailed an exterition

57637. Rudu Roufing Middletown On 1979950 11.717 Fall Cruk Regenal Waste District P.O.B. X 59 Pendleton, In. 46064.0059 The Jovernment has spent my Children's inderitance (and all future generations)

The Jovernment has spent my Children's interitance (and all future generations)

1

4.55 2

PATRICIA MEAD 12-96 5763 N Raider Rd 138 lay 10 19 97 20-6/740 304 Middletown, In 47356 \$27.36 av to the dero 600 A Dollars E tin payment (non occupe 17 Nationa ity. 1 Construction dunde in National City Bank of Indiana 1 For Tall rul 10740000651 519563986 0138 OHARLAND



ռեհհամհես

By

Acco			L	AILY SUMMAR	Y		CMD7-END
	Unt No	222838700	MEAD, P	ATRICIA	A state	-1839 RACCOON WAY	
Sel	Date	Тгап Туре	Total	Waste Wtr	Penalty		
		BILLING	30.76	30.76			
		BILL ADJ	30.76	30.76			
1.	2/29/95	BILLING	30.76	30.76			
		BILL ADJ	30.76	30.76			
	1/31/96	BILLING	30.76	30.76			
	2/15/96	PENALTY	3.08		3.08		
	2/29/96	BILLING	64.60	61.52	3.08		
	3/04/96	BILL ADJ	64.60	61.52	3.08		
	0/31/96	BILLING	27.36	27.36			
i.	1/15/96	PENALTY	2.74		2.74		
Ű.	2/02/96	BILL ADJ	30.10	27.36	2.74		
-	1/28/97	BILLING	27.36	27.36		-	
	2/15/97	PENALTY	2.74	Second States and State	2.74		
	2/28/97	BILLING	57.46	54.72	2.74	r	
-	3/15/97	PENALTY	2.74		2.74		
	3/27/97	BILLING	87.97	82.49	5.48		
	A DECEMBER OF A	PAYMENT	82.08	82.08	01.10		
		PENALTY	2.74	Gra. 1 0 13	2.74		
		PENL ADJ	2.74		2.74		
		BILLING	33.25	27.77	5.48		

C